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Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org 

Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org 

Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org 

Terri Haymaker Public Building Commission Director of Planning terri.haymaker@cityofchicago.org 

Corey McCienehan Public Building Commission Project Manager corey.mcclenehan@cityofchicago.org 

Jennifer Valentin Public Building Commission Construction PM jennifer. valentin @cityofch icago .org 

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org 

Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Diversity and 
charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org 

ance 

Malis a Torres Public Building Commission Compliance Officer malisa. torres@cityofchicago .org 

Raven DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Compliance raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

Deeta Bernstein Public Building Commission Sustainability Manager deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org 

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster Public Building Commission Deputy Director for Environment leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org 

James Jack Public Building Commission Director of Code Compliance james.jack@cityofchicago.org 

Ivan Hansen Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Infrastructure ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org 

llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org 

Ben Campney Public Building Commission Information Technology Manager ben.campney@cityofchicago.org 
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Loreal Mallett Public Building Commission 

Dawn Santana Public Building Commission 

Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission 

Brian Zator CPS 

Kevin J. Taylor CPS 

Elizabeth Fisk-Smith CPS 

David Bremer CCA 

Bob !jams Hitchcock Design Group 

Dan Uebelhor Hitchcock Design Group 
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Program Coordinator loreal.mallet@cityofchicago.org 

Program Coordinator dawn.santana@cityofchicago.org 

Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org 

bdzator@cps.edu 

New Schools Liaison kjtaylor@cps.edu 

Director of Construction ejfisk@cps.edu 

Environmental Consultant dbremer@ccaltd.com 

Architect of Record bijams@hitchcockdesigngroup.com 

Architect of Record duebelhor@hitchcockdesigngroup.com 
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